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(@) ki Type

CPI(Cost Per Install) CPA(Cost Per Action) CPS(Cost Per Sale)
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DashBoard
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Home / Campaign / Report
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Device Retention
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Country

LUX: 0.0 %
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RUS: 0.0 % d
JPN: 0.0 % /

Slice: 0.0 % -

CHN: 0.1%
POL: 0.2 %
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Affolio
Case Study#1

All Cahort (%)

Weeks

FriJun 02 2017

Thu Jun 01 2017

Wed May 31 2017

Tue May 30 2017

Mon May 29 2017

Sun May 28 2017

Sat May 27 2017

Fri May 26 2017

Thu May 25 2017

Wed May 24 2017

initial
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Affolio
Case Study#2

All Cohort (%)

initial D +0 D +1 D +2 D +3 D +4 D +5

Weeks Initial D +0 D +1 D +2 D+3 D+4

Thu May 18 2017 493 = : : : : -
Wed May 17 2017 748 745 246 ) ) ) ) 5,OOOD|_I-_(D£_I/ nCP| C|_|-7|- 1,500%
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Sun May 14 2017 606 = = o1 99 F - +1d al Eil Ad 25045 0 | )C\> 3
Sat May 13 2017 747 28 151 70 ?51 43 41

. 547 122 47 42 53 48
Fri May 12 2017 559
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100.0% 24 5% 10.2% 2.0% 6.1% 12.2% O
oE’ +1d al'?‘ilﬁ 35 /0 Olo = O




Affolio ol IOl
Case Study#3 EHI- }" >%*

SHG E1s Stz A e e
H600 =S Y(Android) ESHYGOS) g g4 O] 2221zt

1,400

1,200

1,0002HA / nCPI &7+ 5,000

03 KPI

ROAS 30% O|At

)4 2n8xn
ROAS QtE20|E 40%, i0S 47%

CFA]
='O

1,000

800

$650

600

800
470
400 334
250
. l

Installs Events Revenues USD




TUNE KOCHAVAX  @)adjust  wfraopsfiver

—
Affolio

Partner

adizrixe FORENSIQ  Party

mopub puwnative[ ¥ IAMNOBI

\\ H HEay EYWE EEE
HE B H H WY
chl.inﬂ]ﬂg}-‘.Prﬂduc:.f‘-ﬂarl{cting.h—ctwnr]{

glispa

yeahmobi Q'Elickky

_ EXELBID

Q| 5004 OH |



Affolio

AD Banner

Interstitial Native
Banner banner banner

OFGllo] 2 FH| 62l
A Xt 1220 HUI01E ICON : 80 * 80
IMG
1200 * 627 / 1024 * 768
520 * 345 / 480 * 920
640 * 960 / 728 * 90

768 * 1024 / 640 * 100
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Contact

EMAIL
" affolio@onnuridmc.com

PHONE
“ +82 2 553-5644

VWEBSITE
www.affolio.com




